Parcels Sale Date Assessed Sale Price Buyer
2020 Commercial/Ind

13299 March 10, 2020 179,950 300,000 ASM Investments LLC
331-333 April 27, 2020 131,900 220,000 Community 1st Credit Union

11502 August 5, 2020 212,850 175,000 Landeros, Mariana

13796 February 7, 2020 62,330 77,150 Scanlan, Bruce

13796 May 6, 2020 63,330 70,000 Acuna, Jose

977 May 13, 2020 27,160 40,000  Ivy Rose LLC



Seller

Legacy Properties LC
Playa Margaritas Mexican
Mateer, Vicky

JTN West LLC

Scanlan, Bruce

Fry, Nelson

Address

2315 N Main
714 W MclLane
525 Warren Ave
316 S Delaware
316 S Delaware
124 W Jefferson

Type

1s Fr

1s Fr
1sB Fr
1sB Fr
2sB Br

Year

1965

2000
1930
1930
1900

Bld SF

27137

2890
1165
1165
1496

Land

4.77

2.17

.89 Ac
76 x 105.07
76 x 105.07
18 x214.5



Book/Page D/C Comments

2020/326 D Old Nursing Home
2020/566 D Vacant Land
2020/1106 D

2020/222 D Class Chg for 2021
2020/601 D Class Chg for 2021
2020/729 D



